

Hellenic Dancers of New Jersey, Inc. PO Box 461 • Holmdel, NJ • 07733 908.300.0260 • info@hellenicdancersofnj.org www.hellenicdancersofnj.org



## ADVERTISING CONTRACT Due/Postmarked by: Friday, April 20, 2018

## 2018 Taverna Night: Saturday, April 28, 2018

**Donations are tax deductible:** Federal Tax ID# 22-232-5685 • NJ Charities Registration# 1087600 HDNJ also qualifies for donations through most company gift matching programs

## Thank you for helping to perpetuate our beautiful Greek heritage!

All ads are \$25 and full color. Adds will be viewed on a large screen throughout the Taverna Night event. A pdf of the Electronic Journal will be posted to the HDNJ website and Social Media pages.

The undersigned hereby agrees to #\_\_\_\_\_ ads in the Hellenic Dancers of NJ, Inc. **2018 Taverna Night Electronic** Journal for April 28, 2018, and to donate the sum of \$\_\_\_\_\_.

Name:	
	Fax:
Please attach business card or message to appear in Journal	
	for # of ads in the Hellenic Dancers of NJ 2018 Electronic
Journal. Received by:	Date:

Please make checks payable to: Hellenic Dancers of NJ, and send advertising material to: Hellenic Dancers of NJ, PO Box 461, Holmdel, NJ 07733 ATT Journal – ads and jpg images can also be emailed to: info@hellenicdancersofnj.org Payment is also accepted via Paypal: paypal.me/hellenicdancersofnj or through the Paypal app on your smartphone, using our email address.